
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of 
parties not qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
Evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract
Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

DIRECT ORDER
LED STREET LIGHT

GEM SUN ENERGY INDIA L1

GEMC-
511687783963159, 

DT;04.11.2023

SUN ENERGY 
INDIA

21947.00 19-Nov-23

GEM/2023/B/4113750, 
DT;27.09.2023

CONSUMABLE ITEMS 
FOR HDPE ITEM 03 

TYPES

GEM 19.10.2023 D 30.10.2023 2
1-DOTSMARK SYSTEMS 
INDIA PVT LTD, 2-PRINT 
WORLD CORPORATION

0 L1
GEMC-

511687747529236, 
DT;04.11.202

DOTSMARK 
SYSTEMS INDIA 

PVT LTD

5150.00

19-Nov-23

GEM/2023/B/4113750, 
DT;27.09.2023

CONSUMABLE ITEMS 
FOR HDPE ITEM 03 

TYPES

GEM 19.10.2023 D 30.10.2023 2
1-DOTSMARK SYSTEMS 
INDIA PVT LTD, 2-PRINT 
WORLD CORPORATION

0 L1
GEMC-

511687760791890, 
DT;04.11.2023

DOTSMARK 
SYSTEMS INDIA 

PVT LTD

52651.60

19-Nov-23

GEM/2023/B/4113750, 
DT;27.09.2023

CONSUMABLE ITEMS 
FOR HDPE ITEM 03 

TYPES

GEM 19.10.2023 D 30.10.2023 2
1-DOTSMARK SYSTEMS 
INDIA PVT LTD, 2-PRINT 
WORLD CORPORATION

0 L1
GEMC-

511687755035436, 
DT;04.11.2023

DOTSMARK 
SYSTEMS INDIA 

PVT LTD

52108.80

19-Nov-23

DIRECT ORDER
PIGTAL ADAPTOR SLEEV 

FOR FDMS
GEM

PRANAV TECHNO PVT 
LTD

L1 PUB380058, DT;08.11.2023
PRANAV TECHNO 

PVT LTD
201600.00 18-Nov-23

DIRECT ORDER
HAND HEADS SPOT 

WELDING M/C
GEM RAGHAV TRADERS L1

GEMC-
511687761965782, 

DT;18.11.2023
RAGHAV TRADERS

169800.00
18-Dec-23

GEM/2023/B/4121765, 
DT;25.10.2023

UPS BATTERY 12V 7AH GEM 25.10.2023 D 02.11.2023 9

1-INDUSTRIAL BATTERY, 
2-ABS SYSTEM, 3-

AGARWAL COLLECTION, 
4-CEDAR ENGINEERS, 5-

MA ENTERPRISES, 6-
SHERIN ENTERPRISES, 7-
MEGA BATTERIES, 8-SS 

MARKETING 
ENTERPRISES, 9-SHIV 

TRADERS 

D L1

GEMC-
511687721324675, 

DT; 21.11.2023

SHIV TRADERS

35900.00

6-Dec-23

DIRECT ORDER HRC FUSE 125 AMP GEM MAHAVIR TRADING CO L1

GEMC-
511687797200168, 

DT;21.11.2023

MAHAVIR TRADING 
CO

5224.75
6-Dec-23

DIRECT ORDER HRC FUSE 200 AMP GEM MAHAVIR EXPORT L1

GEMC-
511687708829183, 

DT;21.11.2023
MAHAVIR EXPORT

7792.20
6-Dec-23

GEM/2023/B/3928298, 
DT;07.09.2023

CORRIGATED SECONDRY 
PACKING BOX FOR ONT

GEM 07.09.2023 D 28.09.2023 2
1-AKASH OFFSET 

PRINTER, 2-NATRAJ 
PACKAGERS

D L1

GEMC-
511687750518328, 

DT;21.11.2023

NATRAJ 
PACKAGERS

95000.00
6-Dec-23

                                      Details of Contracts/P.O concluded during  the month of  November 2023 (26.10.23 TO 25.11.23)


